### Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	Details of the person discharging m	nanagerial responsibilities / person closely associated
a)	Name	Eduardo Campanella
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Business Group President, Home Care (member of Unilever Leadership Executive)
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	vance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Unilever PLC
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317
4		n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 pence shares
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78
b)	Nature of the transaction	<ul> <li>136.2744 PLC EUR shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> <li>8.6166 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> </ul>
c)	Currency	EUR - Euro and GBP - British Pound
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)
		€52.1068 136.2744
		£44.0171 8.6166
e)	Aggregated information	
	- Volume	136.2744 / 8.6166
	- Total	€7,100.82 / £379.28
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12
g)	Place of the transaction	Amsterdam Stock Exchange - XAMS and London Stock Exchange - XLON

#### Unilever PLC

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1

a)	Name	Reginaldo Ecclissato		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Business Operations an member of Unilever Leadersh		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	ance market participant, auction	platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	Unilever PLC		
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317		
4			be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 p	ence shares	
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78		
b)	Nature of the transaction	<ul> <li>BDA shares). This a during an open period</li> <li>321.5923 PLC EUR shares beneficially owned shares into during an open period</li> <li>179.9741 PLC shares (reint)</li> </ul>	(reinvestment of dividend on s). This agreement was entered d. vestment of dividend on s). This agreement was entered	
c)	Currency	GBP - British Pound and EUR	- Euro	
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		£44.0171	133.9738	
		€52.1068	321.5923	
		£44.0171	179.9741	
e)	Aggregated information			
-,	- Volume	313.9479 / 321.5923		
	- Total	£13,819.08 / €16,757.15		
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12		
g)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange - XL Amsterdam Stock Exchange -		

1	Details of the person discharging mana	agerial responsibilities / person closely associated
a)	Name	Fernando Fernandez
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer (Director)
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification

3	-	wance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
	monitor		
a)	Name	Unilever PLC	
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317	
4		o be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of ch place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 pence shares GB00B10RZP78	
b) d)	Nature of the transaction           Currency           Price(s) and volume(s)	•       152.1948 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on BDA shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.         •       698.5087 PLC EUR shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.         •       1532.7391 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.         •       1532.7391 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.         GBP - British Pound and EUR - Euro       Price(s)         Volume(s)       £44.0171         152.1948       152.1948	
e)	Aggregated information	€52.1068         698.5087           £44.0171         1532.7391	
	- Volume	1684.9339 / 698.5087	
	- Total	£74,165.90 / €36,397.05	
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12	
g)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange - XLON and Amsterdam Stock Exchange - XAMS	

1 Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associ	
Name	Rohit Jawa
Reason for the notification	
Position/status	Managing Director and CEO, Hindustan Unilever Limited and President, Unilever South Asia (a member of Unilever Leadership Executive)
Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	wance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
Name	Unilever PLC
LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317
	n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transactions have been conducted
	Name         Reason for the notification         Position/status         Initial notification /Amendment         Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor         Name         LEI         Details of the transaction(s): section

a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 p GB00B10RZP78	
0)	Trature of the transaction	,	einvestment of dividend on greement was entered into od.
			ares (reinvestment of dividend ed shares). This agreement was an open period.
			einvestment of dividend on hares). This agreement was an open period.
c)	Currency	EUR - Euro and GBP - British	Pound
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		
		Price(s)	Volume(s)
		£44.0171	44.2044
		€52.1068	224.4107
		£44.0171	78.9447
e)	Aggregated information		
	- Volume	224.4107 / 123.1491	
	- Total	€11,693.32 / £5,420.67	
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12	
g)	Place of the transaction	Amsterdam Stock Exchange - London Stock Exchange - XL	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Priya Nair	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Business Group President, Beauty & Wellbeing (a member of the Unilever Leadership Executive)	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow auction monitor	vance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or	
a)	Name	Unilever PLC	
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 pence shares	
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78	
b)	Nature of the transaction	• 260.6629 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.	
c)	Currency	GBP - British Pound	

d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)         Volume(s)           £44.0171         260.6629
e)	Aggregated information - Volume - Total	260.6629 £11,473.63
f) g)	Date of the transaction Place of the transaction	2024/06/12 London Stock Exchange - XLON

1	Details of the person discharging man	nagerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Hein Schunzcher	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer (Director)	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowa monitor	nce market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	Unilever PLC	
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317	
4		to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of ich place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 pence shares	
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78	
b)	Nature of the transaction	<ul> <li>92.1148 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on BDA shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> <li>65.3833 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> </ul>	
c)	Currency	GBP - British Pound	
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)	
		£44.0171     92.1148       £44.0171     65.3833	
e)	Aggregated information		
	- Volume	157.4981	
	- Total	£6,932.61	
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12	
g)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange - XLON	

### Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1

1	Details of the person discharging m	anagerial responsibilities / pe	rson closely associated
a)	Name	Richard Slater	
		Identific Onter	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Research & Develop Unilever Leadership Exect	pment Officer (a member of the utive)
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	vance market participant, auct	ion platform, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Unilever PLC	
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML	317
4	Details of the transaction(s): section transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv)		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1	/9 pence shares
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78	
b)	Nature of the transaction	BDA shares). Th during an open p • 134.5910 PLC EUR	es (reinvestment of dividend on is agreement was entered into period. shares (reinvestment of dividend wned shares). This agreement was
		366.7193 PLC share     beneficially owned	ng an open period. es (reinvestment of dividend on ed shares). This agreement was ng an open period.
c)	Currency	GBP - British Pound and F	EUR - Euro
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		£44.0171	145.6676
		€52.1068	134.5910
		£44.0171	366.7193
e)	Aggregated information		
0)	- Volume	512.3869 / 134.5910	
	- Total	£22,553.78 / €7,013.10	
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12	
g)	Place of the transaction	Amsterdam Stock Exchang London Stock Exchange -	

Unilever PLC

1	Details of the person discharging ma	anagerial responsibilities / perso	on closely associated
a)	Name	Peter Ter Kulve	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Business Group President, Ic Unilever Leadership Executiv	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	ance market participant, auction	platform, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Unilever PLC	
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML317	1
4	Details of the transaction(s): section transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) e		
		ach place where it ansactions na	w been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3 1/9 p	bence shares
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78	
b)	Nature of the transaction	<ul> <li>BDA shares). This a during an open perioduring an open ficially own entered into during</li> <li>92.9865 PLC shares (n beneficially owned sentered into during</li> </ul>	einvestment of dividend on agreement was entered into od. ares (reinvestment of dividend ed shares). This agreement was an open period. einvestment of dividend on shares). This agreement was an open period.
c)	Currency Price(s) and volume(s)	GBP - British Pound and EUF	R - Euro
d)	Frice(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		€52.1068	64.9290
		£44.0171	44.2295
		€52.1068	657.3408
		£44.0171	92.9865
e)	Aggregated information		
	- Volume	137.2160 / 722.2698	
	- Total	£6,039.85 / €37,635.17	
f)	Date of the transaction	2024/06/12	
g)	Place of the transaction	Amsterdam Stock Exchange - London Stock Exchange - XI	

### Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1

a)	Name	Maria Varsellona		
<i>u)</i>	1 tunic			
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Legal Officer and Grou Leadership Executive)	Chief Legal Officer and Group Secretary (a member of Unilever Leadership Executive)	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market particip	lowance market participant, auction platform,	
a)	Name	Unilever PLC		
b)	LEI	549300MKFYEKVRWML31	7	
4	each type of transaction; (iii) e been conducted		tion to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) h date; and (iv) each place where transactions have	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Unilever PLC ordinary 3	1/9 pence shares	
	Identification code	GB00B10RZP78		
b)	Nature of the transaction	<ul> <li>127.2463 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on BDA shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> <li>272.3731 PLC shares (reinvestment of dividend on beneficially owned shares). This agreement was entered into during an open period.</li> </ul>		
c)	Currency	GBP - British Pound		
d)	$\mathbf{D}$ : () 1 1 ()			
u)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) £44.0171 £44.0171	Volume(s)           127.2463           272.3731	
u) e)	Aggregated information	£44.0171	127.2463	
		£44.0171	127.2463	
	Aggregated information	£44.0171 £44.0171	127.2463	
	Aggregated information - Volume	£44.0171 £44.0171 399.6194	127.2463	

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact ms@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END